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Dates for Diaries

Monday 16th April 
Back to School

Class 3 to commence swimming lessons

Friday 28th April Spring Disco

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday (School Closed)

Friday 4th May Coronation Afternoon Tea

Tuesday 16th May Group Photographs

Friday 19th May Movie Night

Friday 26th May Last day of term

Monday 5th June Back to School

Friday 7th July
Inset Day (School Closed)

FOSPS Circus 

Friday 14th July Drayton Manor Trip Year 6

Tuesday 25th July Last Day Of School



Easter Bonnets & Egg
Competition Winners

Our Scarecrow is called…….

Lydia! 
Connie from Class 5 is our winner and a fantastic £35.00 
has been raised for the NSPCC.

Darcy Class 1
George Class 2
Thea Class 3

Alice Class 5
Sienna Class 3
Anabelle Class 4

Well done to everyone for the fabulous creations!
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